ŧ

FAX NO. 5057484572

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Energy Mir District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III Oil. C 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 12:20	ate of New Mexico nerals and Natural Resources conservation Division South St. Francis Dr. nta Fe, NM 87505	Form C-144 March 12, 2004 For drilling and production facilities, submit to appropriate NMOCD District Office. For downstream facilities, submit to Santa Fe office
Is pit or below-grade tank	de Tank Registration or (c covered by a "general plan"? Yes below-grade tank xx Closure of a pit or b	xx No
Address: <u>105 South 4th Street, Artesia, NM 88210</u> Facility or well name: <u>Dolly BER State Com. #1</u> API#: API #: API #		R <u>34E</u> .
Pit Type: Drilling X Production I Disposal I Workover Emergency I Lined xX Unlined I Liner type: Synthetic xx Thickness 20 mil Clay I Volume 20.000	Below-grade tank Volume:bbl Type of fluid: Construction material: Double-walled, with leak detection? Yes	
bhl Depth to ground water (vertical distance from bottom of pit to seasonal high water elevation of ground water.) 40' +/-	Less than 50 feet 50 feet or more, but less than 100 feet 100 feet or more	(10 points) (10 points) (0 points)
Wellhead protection area: (Less than 200 feet from a private domestic water source, or less than 1000 feet from all other water sources.) 3300° - /-	Yes	(20 points)
Distance to surface water: (horizontal distance to all wetlands, playas, irrigation canals, ditches, and perennial and ephemeral watercourses.) 2500° +/-	Less than 200 feet 200 feet or more, but less than 1000 feet 1000 feet or more	(20 points) (10 points) (0 points)
	Ranking Score (Total Points)	20 Points
If this is a pit closure: (1) attach a diagram of the facility showing the pit's onsite offsite If offsite, name of facility date. (4) Groundwater encountered: No Yes If yes, show depth belo diagram of sample locations and excavations. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of heen/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines [], a	(3) Attach a general description of rer w ground surfaceft. and att my knowledge and belief. I further certifi	nedial action taken including remediation start date and end ach sample results. (5) Attach soil sample results and a y that the above-described pit or below-grade tank has
Date: <u>May 25, 2004</u> Printed Name/Title <u>Clifton R. May/Regulatory Agent</u> Signature Your certification and NMOCD approval of this application/closure does not otherwise endanger public health or the environment. Nor does it relieve the regulations.	relieve the operator of liability should the c operator of its responsibility for compliance	ontents of the pit or tank contaminate ground water or e with any other federal, state, or local laws and/or
Approval: Date: <u>5 /26/04</u> Printed Name/Title ORIGINAL SIGNED BY PAUL F KAUTZ PETROLEUM ENGINEER	_Signature	<u> </u>

T0:

Dolly BER State Com #1 VATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION General Plan was approved 4/15/04

The reserve pit will be to the North. The Southeast Corner of the pit will be approximately 60' North of the well bore. The pit will be a 150' X 150' and 5' deep with a capacity of 20,000 bbls.



Standard reserve pit. All Reserve pits are double Horse shoe size varies with depth of well FROM

MAY-25-04 TUE 11:56 AM

 \mathfrak{O}

PAGE

FAX NO. 5057484572

р	04
1.1	04

listrict I	II. L	007.40	-					Mexico Resources Der	outroont			Parised	Form C-102 August 15, 2000
625 N. French Dr., <u>District II</u> 313 South First, Art			EI		, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.					S	Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copics		
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410								Francis Dr. 4 87505			Fee Lease - 3 Copies		
District IV 1220 S. St. Francis I	Dr., Santa Fe	, NM 87505] AMI	
		<u> </u>	ELL LC			AND	ACR	EAGE DEDI	CATIC	PON PLA	<u>.T</u>		_]
'A	PI Number			* Poo	l Code				Wildo		^{me} Issippiar	1	
* Property C	ode						operty f						Vell Number
OGRID N							ER Sta perator I	te Com.				° Elevation	
02557					Yate	•		Corporation					4201'
·						4-		Location			East/We	at Nas	County
UL or lot no- M	Section 34	Yownship 10S	Range 34E	Lot	ldn	Feet from 660		North/South Hue South		from the	We		Lea
			¹¹ B	ottom	<u>1 Ho</u>	e Local	tion I	f Different Fr	om Sur	face			
UL or lot no.	Section	Towaxhip	Range	Lot	ldn	Feet from	n the	North/South line	Peet	from the	F.axt/We	st lize	County
12 Dedicated Acres	12 Joint O	r lufiil 14 (Consolidation	Code	¹⁵ Or	der No.		L			1		
320 W/2								UNTIL ALL IN				<u></u>	
<u>660'</u>		· V/	4-1335 -6057							17 O. (hereby hercin knowle Signatur Clifftc Prinzed Regy Dep Tilt 05/2 Date 18SU I herel this plu survey that the belief. REFEL Date of	PERATC y certify that is true and ce ge and beli y certify that artment 5/2004 RVEYOI ry certify that at was plotted s made by miles e same is true	the inform omplete to ef. R. Agent/I R CERT I the well of from fiel e or under e and corr NAL PLAT	TFICATION locution shown on id notes of actual my supervision, and rect to the best of my
	ò									Cercific	ate Number		

MAY-25-04 TUE 11:56 AM FROM:

FRX ND. : 5053938023

May. 25 2004 06:44AM P1

FROM : GENERAL SURVEYING CO h Dr., Habba, ML QCPOP DISTRICT II 811 South Pires, Artania, HB 68210

DISTRICT I

DISTRICT III

1000 Ro Brown Rd., Aster, 304 87410

DISTRICT IV 2048 South Pachase, Santa Pa. MN 87605

His I. ma

Rungy, Minerall and Keingyl Honotrum Department

FAX NO. 5057484572

Revised March 17, 1998 Instruction on book Submit to Appropriate Descrict Office State Losov - 4 Copies Fre Losov - 8 Copies

P. 05

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fc. New Mexico 87504-2088

C AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Manhar	Pod Code	WILSCAR MISSISSIPPIAN
Property Code		rty Name West Number
00889 No. 025675	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ELAN CORPORATION 4201
L er lat Ne. Section		te Location
I w fat No. Section	Township Bange Lot lin Feet G	m the Herth/South line Post from the Rest/West Bay County

M	34	10S	34E	660		SOUTH	660	WEST	LEA	ļ
Bottom Hole Location M Different From Surface										
UL or let No.	Section	Township	Brage	Lot Ida	Foot from the	Rerth/Bouth line	Fost from the	East/West line	County	ļ

					I have made over	Mencer/section rank	Addr them role	County	L
1		ł		1	(1		l
					\$ ·	1			l
Dedicated Aeres	Jelat a		manthe attem	Cade	der Ro.		ويستعد والمتحد والمتحد والمتحد		
/	1				Chart Saide				į.
320 W/2		1							
									j.

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARI) UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION



MAY-25-04 TUE 11:56 AM FROM:

PAGE 5